
 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

COULIBALY, Souleymane 33 1 3 2 9

BIWER, Griffin Gerald 13 4 0 1 5

ARA, Yudai 8 1 1 0 3

NAKANISHI, Yuki 24 2 0 1 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SAITO, Ryoma 12 4 0 0 4

OCHIAI, Tomoya 91 5 0 2 7

SAMARDŽIĆ, Dušan 10 3 0 0 3

OZAWA, Ryo 13 1 0 3 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

VO KIM, Ban 11 0 0 0 0

HAMMONDS, Marcus 24 1 1 0 3

NGUYEN HUYNH PHU, Vinh 12 2 0 0 2

DILLARD, Davon 15 6 2 0 10

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KURODA, Wataru 13 3 0 0 3

NISHIUNE, Yu 5 2 3 0 8

KOMATSU, Masahiro 70 1 1 0 3

NOZAWA, Ryoma 21 2 0 1 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

YOSHITAKE, Shinobu 9 9 0 0 9

YAGI, Kisa 7 0 0 0 0

⽥中, 真琴 17 0 0 0 0

ENDO, KIRI 33 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

PANTED, Kwanjira 8 1 0 2 3

PHETNIN, Sroifa 10 2 0 0 2

PRAJUAPSOOK, Kanokwan 39 4 0 5 9

WONGTAPHA, Sasiporn 25 1 0 1 2

(20 Points, 10 Fouls) UTSUNOMIYA BREX.EXE (4)
VS

SHINAGAWA CITY.EXE (1) (18 Points, 7 Fouls)

(15 Points, 6 Fouls) SAIGON HEAT.EXE (9)
VS

TOKYO DIME.EXE (16) (17 Points, 5 Fouls)

(9 Points, 10 Fouls) UENOHARA SUNRISE.EXE (4)
VS

CT TIGERS.EXE (2) (16 Points, 4 Fouls)

GAME #6 - POOL A GAME 6

27/09/2025 12:30:00, MAIN

GAME #5 - POOL A GAME 5

27/09/2025 12:50:00, MAIN

GAME #3 - POOL A GAME 3

27/09/2025 13:10:00, MAIN



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OGUCHI, Riku 2 4 5 0 14

UENODAN, Kento 47 1 0 0 1

SEKIGUCHI, Ryuta 34 0 0 0 0

COCORO, Mieda 55 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MADUABUM, Chu 14 6 0 3 9

MIYAKOSHI, Yasuki 34 0 2 0 4

SAWAGASHIRA, Chihiro 27 1 1 1 4

KAKUTA, TAISHI 26 3 0 0 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OTSUKA, Shun 1 0 0 0 0

WATANABE, Riku 10 1 0 2 3

ĆOJBAŠIĆ, Miloš 11 7 0 1 8

BANDO, Shugo 18 1 2 0 5

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

JAMERSON, Jerron Lamar 6 3 1 2 7

STITH, John Charles Dillon 13 1 2 1 6

MCINERNEY, Liam Peter 7 1 0 0 1

HADLEY, Gabe 4 3 2 0 7

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OCHIAI, Tomoya 91 2 1 1 5

SAITO, Ryoma 12 2 0 0 2

SAMARDŽIĆ, Dušan 10 4 2 0 8

OZAWA, Ryo 13 4 1 1 7

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KURODA, Wataru 13 1 0 0 1

NISHIUNE, Yu 5 6 3 3 15

KOMATSU, Masahiro 70 1 0 0 1

NOZAWA, Ryoma 21 0 1 0 2

(15 Points, 10 Fouls) TOKYO VERDY.EXE (14)
VS

HACHINOHE DIME.EXE (6) (20 Points, 5 Fouls)

(16 Points, 7 Fouls) MINAKAMI TOWN.EXE (7)
VS

MELBOURNE MAGIC.EXE (5) (21 Points, 7 Fouls)

(22 Points, 6 Fouls) SHINAGAWA CITY.EXE (1)
VS

TOKYO DIME.EXE (16) (19 Points, 7 Fouls)

GAME #24 - POOL D GAME 6

27/09/2025 13:35:00, MAIN

GAME #23 - POOL D GAME 5

27/09/2025 13:55:00, MAIN

GAME #1 - POOL A GAME 1

27/09/2025 14:15:00, MAIN



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

VO KIM, Ban 11 1 2 0 5

HAMMONDS, Marcus 24 1 0 0 1

NGUYEN HUYNH PHU, Vinh 12 2 1 0 4

DILLARD, Davon 15 5 0 1 6

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

COULIBALY, Souleymane 33 5 3 1 12

BIWER, Griffin Gerald 13 3 0 1 4

NAKANISHI, Yuki 24 3 0 0 3

ARA, Yudai 8 1 0 1 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

PHETNIN, Sroifa 10 4 0 1 5

WONGTAPHA, Sasiporn 25 3 0 0 3

PANTED, Kwanjira 8 0 0 0 0

PRAJUAPSOOK, Kanokwan 39 3 0 1 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KEREAMA, Kharmen 2 0 0 0 0

SMILER, Kaylee Rei Rose 3 1 0 0 1

CLARKE, T iarna 1 1 1 0 3

COWLEY, Aria 4 2 1 1 5

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KAKUTA, TAISHI 26 0 0 0 0

MADUABUM, Chu 14 3 0 4 7

MIYAKOSHI, Yasuki 34 1 0 0 1

SAWAGASHIRA, Chihiro 27 1 1 2 5

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

JAMERSON, Jerron Lamar 6 4 0 0 4

STITH, John Charles Dillon 13 1 0 3 4

MCINERNEY, Liam Peter 7 0 1 0 2

HADLEY, Gabe 4 3 4 0 11

(16 Points, 6 Fouls) SAIGON HEAT.EXE (9)
VS

UTSUNOMIYA BREX.EXE (4) (21 Points, 3 Fouls)

(12 Points, 6 Fouls) CT TIGERS.EXE (2)
VS

DREAM.EXE (6) (9 Points, 6 Fouls)

(13 Points, 8 Fouls) HACHINOHE DIME.EXE (6)
VS

MELBOURNE MAGIC.EXE (5) (21 Points, 9 Fouls)

GAME #2 - POOL A GAME 2

27/09/2025 14:35:00, MAIN

GAME #2 - POOL A GAME 2

27/09/2025 14:55:00, MAIN

GAME #19 - POOL D GAME 1

27/09/2025 15:15:00, MAIN



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OTSUKA, Shun 1 0 0 0 0

WATANABE, Riku 10 2 2 0 6

ĆOJBAŠIĆ, Miloš 11 8 0 1 9

BANDO, Shugo 18 2 2 0 6

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SEKIGUCHI, Ryuta 34 0 0 0 0

COCORO, Mieda 55 2 0 0 2

OGUCHI, Riku 2 8 1 3 13

UENODAN, Kento 47 1 0 1 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

DOBSON, Daniel Liam Karauti 3 2 0 0 2

ALLAN, Thomas 4 3 1 1 6

JONES, Anthony 5 1 0 0 1

EASTHOPE, Zach 6 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

JOHNS, Matt 5 2 0 1 3

TEYS, Brendan William 1 3 1 0 5

WOODFALL, Kai William A… 0 2 0 0 2

VOLKMAN, Benjamin Ross 7 7 0 0 7

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

IWATA, Ryota 6 0 1 0 2

TAKASAKI, Yohei 13 0 0 0 0

KATO, Tomoyuki 35 5 2 1 10

HURT, Stephen Lane 0 9 0 0 9

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

THONGPOOL, Noppachai 2 0 0 1 1

FRANCO, Nicola 39 3 1 0 5

SINGH, Satyam 17 1 1 1 4

LAOHAWANTANA, Worat… 15 0 0 0 0

(21 Points, 5 Fouls) MINAKAMI TOWN.EXE (7)
VS

TOKYO VERDY.EXE (14) (17 Points, 6 Fouls)

(9 Points, 9 Fouls) PRECISION.EXE (13)
VS

BRISBANE 3X3.EXE (3) (17 Points, 3 Fouls)

(21 Points, 8 Fouls) SHONAN SEASIDE.EXE (10)
VS

CT MONKEY.EXE (11) (10 Points, 5 Fouls)

GAME #20 - POOL D GAME 2

27/09/2025 15:35:00, MAIN

GAME #18 - POOL C GAME 6

27/09/2025 16:20:00, MAIN

GAME #17 - POOL C GAME 5

27/09/2025 16:40:00, MAIN



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

YUMI, Takakuwa 13 3 1 1 6

ゆのか, ⾼瀬 30 5 0 2 7

新井, 希寧 20 3 1 2 7

FUKUDA, Momoko 2 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

LEGER-WALKER, Krystal 4 4 2 0 8

SADLER, Terai 5 3 0 0 3

OHIA, Carly Rae 2 5 1 0 7

RANGI, Riana 3 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

REANCHAIYAPOOM, Supas… 7 2 0 0 2

JANTHONG, Bandit 55 2 0 2 4

RAMNEEYANON, Pawornsak 21 1 0 0 1

PISTERS, Anthony 8 0 1 0 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SCOTT, Jevonnie 8 5 1 1 8

DEWA, Ryoichi 7 3 0 0 3

FUJINE, Makoto 91 4 0 0 4

GILLIGAN, Devin Richard 21 4 0 2 6

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

JAMIESON, Luke Tobias 3 7 0 3 10

SAKYA, Pranaya 1 1 1 0 3

WILKS, Cooper David 4 4 0 2 6

SAIPAIA, Shareef 5 0 1 0 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KISHIKAWA, Tatsuki 0 4 3 1 11

OMACHI, Akito 93 0 0 0 0

ISSHIKI, Atsushi 6 1 0 1 2

SHIGEMOTO, Kazuki 33 3 0 0 3

(20 Points, 3 Fouls) SANJO BEATERS.EXE (5)
VS

RI&CO.EXE (3) (18 Points, 7 Fouls)

(9 Points, 7 Fouls) RN SPORT.EXE (12)
VS

ZETHREE ISHIKAWA.EXE (2) (21 Points, 4 Fouls)

(21 Points, 7 Fouls) BREAKDOWN.EXE (8)
VS

EPIC.EXE (15) (16 Points, 8 Fouls)

GAME #4 - POOL B GAME 1

27/09/2025 17:00:00, MAIN

GAME #12 - POOL B GAME 6

27/09/2025 17:20:00, MAIN

GAME #11 - POOL B GAME 5

27/09/2025 17:40:00, MAIN



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

WOODFALL, Kai William A… 0 1 2 0 5

TEYS, Brendan William 1 4 1 0 6

VOLKMAN, Benjamin Ross 7 8 0 0 8

JOHNS, Matt 5 2 0 0 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

THONGPOOL, Noppachai 2 2 0 0 2

FRANCO, Nicola 39 0 3 0 6

SINGH, Satyam 17 1 1 0 3

LAOHAWANTANA, Worat… 15 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

IWATA, Ryota 6 0 1 0 2

TAKASAKI, Yohei 13 0 0 0 0

KATO, Tomoyuki 35 4 1 5 11

HURT, Stephen Lane 0 5 1 0 7

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

EASTHOPE, Zach 6 1 0 1 2

ALLAN, Thomas 4 2 0 0 2

DOBSON, Daniel Liam Karauti 3 3 0 0 3

JONES, Anthony 5 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

JENSEN, Priscilla Langkilde 99 2 0 0 2

KUNCHUAN, Supavadee 24 1 1 2 5

SUMMAT, Warinthon 7 1 1 0 3

UDOMSUK, Rattiyakorn 29 5 1 3 10

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

LEGER-WALKER, Krystal 4 4 0 2 6

SADLER, Terai 5 2 0 1 3

OHIA, Carly Rae 2 2 0 0 2

RANGI, Riana 3 0 0 0 0

(21 Points, 3 Fouls) BRISBANE 3X3.EXE (3)
VS

CT MONKEY.EXE (11) (11 Points, 2 Fouls)

(20 Points, 4 Fouls) SHONAN SEASIDE.EXE (10)
VS

PRECISION.EXE (13) (7 Points, 8 Fouls)

(20 Points, 6 Fouls) CHUU.EXE (1)
VS

RI&CO.EXE (3) (11 Points, 9 Fouls)

GAME #13 - POOL C GAME 1

27/09/2025 18:00:00, MAIN

GAME #14 - POOL C GAME 2

27/09/2025 18:20:00, MAIN

GAME #5 - POOL B GAME 2

27/09/2025 18:40:00, MAIN



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

DEWA, Ryoichi 7 0 1 3 5

GILLIGAN, Devin Richard 21 4 0 0 4

SCOTT, Jevonnie 8 4 2 1 9

FUJINE, Makoto 91 2 0 1 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KISHIKAWA, Tatsuki 0 1 1 0 3

OMACHI, Akito 93 1 0 0 1

ISSHIKI, Atsushi 6 0 0 0 0

SHIGEMOTO, Kazuki 33 3 0 1 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

JAMIESON, Luke Tobias 3 3 0 0 3

SAKYA, Pranaya 1 1 0 2 3

WILKS, Cooper David 4 5 0 2 7

SAIPAIA, Shareef 5 3 2 1 8

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

PISTERS, Anthony 8 0 0 0 0

RAMNEEYANON, Pawornsak 21 2 0 1 3

REANCHAIYAPOOM, Supas… 7 0 2 1 5

JANTHONG, Bandit 55 0 0 1 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OCHIAI, Tomoya 91 1 0 0 1

SAITO, Ryoma 12 2 0 0 2

SAMARDŽIĆ, Dušan 10 3 4 0 11

OZAWA, Ryo 13 2 3 0 8

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

VO KIM, Ban 11 0 0 0 0

NGUYEN HUYNH PHU, Vinh 12 3 1 0 5

DILLARD, Davon 15 7 1 0 9

HAMMONDS, Marcus 24 5 0 0 5

(21 Points, 6 Fouls) ZETHREE ISHIKAWA.EXE (2)
VS

EPIC.EXE (15) (8 Points, 7 Fouls)

(21 Points, 8 Fouls) BREAKDOWN.EXE (8)
VS

RN SPORT.EXE (12) (9 Points, 10 Fouls)

(22 Points, 5 Fouls) SHINAGAWA CITY.EXE (1)
VS

SAIGON HEAT.EXE (9) (19 Points, 6 Fouls)

GAME #7 - POOL B GAME 1

27/09/2025 19:00:00, MAIN

GAME #8 - POOL B GAME 2

27/09/2025 19:20:00, MAIN

GAME #4 - POOL A GAME 4

28/09/2025 11:00:00, MAIN



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KURODA, Wataru 13 0 0 1 1

KOMATSU, Masahiro 70 1 0 0 1

NISHIUNE, Yu 5 3 1 5 10

NOZAWA, Ryoma 21 2 0 0 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

COULIBALY, Souleymane 33 0 1 2 4

BIWER, Griffin Gerald 13 5 1 0 7

NAKANISHI, Yuki 24 6 1 0 8

ARA, Yudai 8 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KAKUTA, TAISHI 26 2 0 0 2

MADUABUM, Chu 14 4 0 1 5

MIYAKOSHI, Yasuki 34 1 0 0 1

SAWAGASHIRA, Chihiro 27 2 0 1 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OTSUKA, Shun 1 0 0 0 0

ĆOJBAŠIĆ, Miloš 11 4 0 2 6

WATANABE, Riku 10 3 0 0 3

BANDO, Shugo 18 3 3 3 12

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

HADLEY, Gabe 4 0 1 0 2

JAMERSON, Jerron Lamar 6 5 4 0 13

MCINERNEY, Liam Peter 7 0 0 0 0

STITH, John Charles Dillon 13 4 1 0 6

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SEKIGUCHI, Ryuta 34 1 0 0 1

COCORO, Mieda 55 2 0 0 2

OGUCHI, Riku 2 2 2 0 6

UENODAN, Kento 47 1 1 0 3

(14 Points, 8 Fouls) TOKYO DIME.EXE (16)
VS

UTSUNOMIYA BREX.EXE (4) (19 Points, 9 Fouls)

(11 Points, 9 Fouls) HACHINOHE DIME.EXE (6)
VS

MINAKAMI TOWN.EXE (7) (21 Points, 7 Fouls)

(21 Points, 2 Fouls) MELBOURNE MAGIC.EXE (5)
VS

TOKYO VERDY.EXE (14) (12 Points, 4 Fouls)

GAME #3 - POOL A GAME 3

28/09/2025 11:25:00, MAIN

GAME #22 - POOL D GAME 4

28/09/2025 11:50:00, MAIN

GAME #21 - POOL D GAME 3

28/09/2025 12:15:00, MAIN



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

DEWA, Ryoichi 7 1 0 0 1

GILLIGAN, Devin Richard 21 7 0 2 9

SCOTT, Jevonnie 8 3 1 4 9

FUJINE, Makoto 91 1 0 1 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

JAMIESON, Luke Tobias 3 3 0 3 6

WILKS, Cooper David 4 8 0 2 10

SAKYA, Pranaya 1 1 1 0 3

SAIPAIA, Shareef 5 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

ISSHIKI, Atsushi 6 5 0 0 5

KISHIKAWA, Tatsuki 0 4 3 0 10

OMACHI, Akito 93 3 0 0 3

SHIGEMOTO, Kazuki 33 1 0 2 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

PISTERS, Anthony 8 1 0 0 1

RAMNEEYANON, Pawornsak 21 2 0 0 2

REANCHAIYAPOOM, Supas… 7 3 0 0 3

JANTHONG, Bandit 55 1 1 0 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

WOODFALL, Kai William A… 0 1 4 2 11

TEYS, Brendan William 1 1 0 3 4

VOLKMAN, Benjamin Ross 7 3 1 0 5

JOHNS, Matt 5 1 0 1 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KATO, Tomoyuki 35 3 3 0 9

IWATA, Ryota 6 0 1 0 2

TAKASAKI, Yohei 13 0 0 0 0

HURT, Stephen Lane 0 0 1 0 2

(21 Points, 10 Fouls) ZETHREE ISHIKAWA.EXE (2)
VS

BREAKDOWN.EXE (8) (19 Points, 11 Fouls)

(21 Points, 7 Fouls) EPIC.EXE (15)
VS

RN SPORT.EXE (12) (9 Points, 7 Fouls)

(22 Points, 5 Fouls) BRISBANE 3X3.EXE (3)
VS

SHONAN SEASIDE.EXE (10) (13 Points, 10 Fouls)

GAME #10 - POOL B GAME 4

28/09/2025 12:45:00, MAIN

GAME #9 - POOL B GAME 3

28/09/2025 13:10:00, MAIN

GAME #16 - POOL C GAME 4

28/09/2025 13:35:00, MAIN



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

THONGPOOL, Noppachai 2 5 0 0 5

SINGH, Satyam 17 3 1 0 5

FRANCO, Nicola 39 1 5 0 11

LAOHAWANTANA, Worat… 15 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

EASTHOPE, Zach 6 3 0 2 5

ALLAN, Thomas 4 2 0 1 3

DOBSON, Daniel Liam Karauti 3 1 0 0 1

JONES, Anthony 5 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

YOSHITAKE, Shinobu 9 2 0 0 2

YAGI, Kisa 7 0 0 0 0

⽥中, 真琴 17 0 1 1 3

ENDO, KIRI 33 4 3 0 10

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KEREAMA, Kharmen 2 0 0 0 0

SMILER, Kaylee Rei Rose 3 3 0 1 4

CLARKE, T iarna 1 2 0 1 3

COWLEY, Aria 4 4 2 1 9

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

YUMI, Takakuwa 13 3 1 0 5

ゆのか, ⾼瀬 30 7 0 3 10

新井, 希寧 20 3 0 2 5

FUKUDA, Momoko 2 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

JENSEN, Priscilla Langkilde 99 0 0 0 0

KUNCHUAN, Supavadee 24 0 0 0 0

UDOMSUK, Rattiyakorn 29 5 1 1 8

SUMMAT, Warinthon 7 3 2 2 9

(21 Points, 6 Fouls) CT MONKEY.EXE (11)
VS

PRECISION.EXE (13) (10 Points, 5 Fouls)

(15 Points, 9 Fouls) UENOHARA SUNRISE.EXE (4)
VS

DREAM.EXE (6) (16 Points, 5 Fouls)

(20 Points, 7 Fouls) SANJO BEATERS.EXE (5)
VS

CHUU.EXE (1) (17 Points, 8 Fouls)

GAME #15 - POOL C GAME 3

28/09/2025 14:00:00, MAIN

GAME #1 - POOL A GAME 1

28/09/2025 14:30:00, MAIN

GAME #6 - POOL B GAME 3

28/09/2025 14:55:00, MAIN



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

COULIBALY, Souleymane 33 4 0 0 4

BIWER, Griffin Gerald 13 3 1 0 5

ARA, Yudai 8 0 1 0 2

NAKANISHI, Yuki 24 5 0 0 5

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

JAMERSON, Jerron Lamar 6 5 0 1 6

STITH, John Charles Dillon 13 2 1 3 7

MCINERNEY, Liam Peter 7 0 0 0 0

HADLEY, Gabe 4 0 4 0 8

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

DEWA, Ryoichi 7 0 0 0 0

GILLIGAN, Devin Richard 21 3 1 0 5

SCOTT, Jevonnie 8 2 2 2 8

FUJINE, Makoto 91 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

JOHNS, Matt 5 2 0 0 2

TEYS, Brendan William 1 2 3 1 9

WOODFALL, Kai William A… 0 4 2 0 8

VOLKMAN, Benjamin Ross 7 2 0 0 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

PHETNIN, Sroifa 10 9 0 1 10

WONGTAPHA, Sasiporn 25 5 0 1 6

PANTED, Kwanjira 8 1 0 0 1

PRAJUAPSOOK, Kanokwan 39 2 0 1 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

FUKUDA, Momoko 2 1 0 0 1

ゆのか, ⾼瀬 30 3 0 1 4

新井, 希寧 20 2 0 0 2

YUMI, Takakuwa 13 6 1 2 10

(16 Points, 8 Fouls) UTSUNOMIYA BREX.EXE (4)
VS

MELBOURNE MAGIC.EXE (5) (21 Points, 5 Fouls)

(14 Points, 4 Fouls) ZETHREE ISHIKAWA.EXE (2)
VS

BRISBANE 3X3.EXE (3) (21 Points, 4 Fouls)

(20 Points, 6 Fouls) CT TIGERS.EXE (2)
VS

SANJO BEATERS.EXE (5) (17 Points, 8 Fouls)

GAME #1 - SEMI-FINAL GAME 1

28/09/2025 15:30:00, MAIN

GAME #2 - SEMI-FINAL GAME 2

28/09/2025 15:55:00, MAIN

GAME #1 - FINAL

28/09/2025 16:25:00, MAIN



Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

HADLEY, Gabe 4 2 1 0 4

JAMERSON, Jerron Lamar 6 4 1 0 6

MCINERNEY, Liam Peter 7 1 0 0 1

STITH, John Charles Dillon 13 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

JOHNS, Matt 5 2 0 2 4

TEYS, Brendan William 1 1 1 2 5

WOODFALL, Kai William A… 0 0 2 2 6

VOLKMAN, Benjamin Ross 7 6 0 0 6

(12 Points, 8 Fouls) MELBOURNE MAGIC.EXE (5)
VS

BRISBANE 3X3.EXE (3) (21 Points, 6 Fouls)

GAME #3 - FINAL

28/09/2025 16:55:00, MAIN


